
N

CHECKED

CHECKED

DESIGNED

DRAWN UJ

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

5

D-95-013-97

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
SHEET NO.

RTE.

74

SN 010-0285

F.A.I.

CHAMPAIGN

CONTRACT NO. 90875

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 5

(10-6HB-5)BRHURST-ROSCHE
PROFESSIONAL DESIGN NUMBER: 184-000298
ENGINEERS, INC.

20 SHEETS

TOP OF NORTH APPROACH SLAB 

ELEVATIONS

STRUCTURE NO. 010-0285

PLAN

Location

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

Station Offset Location

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

Station OffsetLocation

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

Station Offset

Location

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

Station Offset

Location

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

Station Offset

-

-

EAST EDGE OF SHOULDER EAST EDGE OF PAVEMENT

WEST EDGE OF PAVEMENT

WEST EDGE OF SHOULDER

1
2
’-

0
"

1
2
’-

0
"

1
4
’-

0
"

1
4
’-

0
"

A1 A2

2
’
-
0

"
2

’
-
0

"

East Edge of Shoulder

West Edge of Shoulder

West Edge of Pavement

N. End at North 

Approach Pavement

S. End at North 

Approach Pavement

East Edge of Pavement

48+79.50

48+89.50

48+99.50

49+09.50

N. End North Appr. Pav’t.

                     A1

                     A2

S. End North Appr. Pav’t.

N. End North Appr. Pav’t.

                     A1

                     A2

S. End North Appr. Pav’t.

N. End North Appr. Pav’t.

                     A1

                     A2

S. End North Appr. Pav’t.

N. End North Appr. Pav’t.

                     A1

                     A2

S. End North Appr. Pav’t.

N. End North Appr. Pav’t.

                     A1

                     A2

S. End North Appr. Pav’t.

48+79.50

48+89.50

48+99.50

49+09.50

48+79.50

48+89.50

48+99.50

49+09.50

48+79.50

48+89.50

48+99.50

49+09.50

48+79.50

48+89.50

48+99.50

49+09.50

-14.00

-14.00

-14.00

-14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

704.72

704.88

705.03

705.16

704.49

704.65

704.80

704.93

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

704.53

704.69

704.84

704.98

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

704.53

704.69

704.84

704.98

704.49

704.65

704.80

704.93

3 spaces at 10’-0" = 30’-0"

MEB

~ Roadway & P.G.

North Approach

~ ROADWAY & PROFILE GRADE

MEB

CJC

1763


